2024 Spring Speedo Sectionals
Indiana University Natatorium — Indianapolis, IN
Saturday, March 23, 2024
Finals Time Line

National Anthem
Awards - Event #19 Women's 400 M Freestyle Relay
Awards - Event #20 Men's 400 M Freestyle Relay
Awards - Event #21 Women's 200 M Freestyle Retay
Event #22  Women's 100 M Backstroke C Final
B Final
A Final
Para Final
D Final
Awards - Event #22 Women's 100 M Backstroke
Event #23  Men's 100 M Backstroke C Final
B Final
A Final
D Final
Awards -  Event #23 Men's 200 M Backstroke
Event #24 Women's 400 M Freestyle ‘ C final
B Final
A Final
D Final
Awards - Event #24 Women's 400 M Freestyle
Event #25 Men's 400 M Freestyle C Final
B Final
A Final
Para Final
D Final
Awards - Event #25 Men's 400 M Freestyle
Event #26 Women's 100 M Breaststroke C Final
B Final
A Finaj
D Final
Awards - Event #26 Women's 100 M Breaststroke
Event #27 Men's 100 M Breaststroke CFinal
B Final
A Final
Para Final
D Final
Awards - Event #27 Men's 100 M Breaststroke
Event #28 Women's 200 M Butterfly C Final
B Final
A Final
D Final
Awards - Event #28 Wormen's 200 M Butterfly
Event #29 Men's 200 M Butterfly CFinal
B Final
A Final
D Final
Awards - Event #29 Men's 200 M Butterfly
BREAK {10 min)
Event #30 Men's 800 M Freestyle Relay Heat 1
Heat 2
Heat 3
Heat 4
Heat 5

End of Session

5:18 PM
5:21 PM
5:24 PM
5:27 PM

5:30PM
5:31PM
5:33 PM
5:35FPM
5:37 PM
5:39 PM
5:42 PM
5:44 PM
5:45 PM
5:48 PM
5:49 PM
5:52 PM
5:57 PM
6:02 PMi
6:08 PM
6:13 PM
6:16 PM
6:21 PM
6:26 PM
6:32 PM
6:36 PM
6:41 PM
6:44 PM
6:46 PM
6:48 PM
6:51 PM
6:53 PM
6:55 PM
6:57 PM
6:59 PM
7:01 PM
7:.03 Pt
7:05 Pmi
7:08 PM
7111 PM
7:14 PM
7:18 PM
7:21 PM
7:24 PM
7:26 PM
7:29PM
7:33 PM
7:36 M

7:39 PM

7:49 PM
7:57 PM
8:05 PM
3:13 PM
8:22 PM

8:30 PM






